
NEOBRAVNAVANI DEL OBJEKTA

O04 O04 O04 O04 O04 O04 O04

O05a

O05

O23

O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01

O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01

O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01

Vn26
71/210

O08O09O09O09O08a

FS04
O06O06

O06 O06

O06
FS03

+3,92

+14,27
+13,96

+12,05

+12,67

+15,29

+13,96

+12,67
+12,45

+11,65

+12,08+12,08

+9,49
+9,84

+5,87

+3,53

+2,56

+5,87

+2,95

+4,30

+4,75

+2,83

NEOBRAVNAVANI DEL OBJEKTA

O10

O10
O12

O12

O10 O12

O20O20

O20 O20

O20 O20

O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01

O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01 O01

O01O01O01O01O01O01O01O01

O20

O20O20

O20 O20

O16 O17 O16a

O16O17O16

O13 O14 O13 O15

O18

O18

O04

O03 O03

O04

O02bO02

O04

O03

O04 O04 O04 O04

O03O03O03O03

O02a
O02 O02b O02b O02

FS02

+3,53

+12,08

+9,49

+8,94

+14,27
+13,96

+13,62

+15,29

+13,62
+13,96

+11,65

+12,08

+8,55

+3,92

+12,67

+0,87

+0,54

+2,98

API ARHITEKTI D.O.O.
BARJANSKA CESTA 62
1000 LJUBLJANA

Naziv gradnje
Structure name:

Naziv risbe
Drawing title:

Merilo
Scale:

Datum
Date:

Številka lista 
Page number:

1135 x 520 mm

1 : 100
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Južna in severna fasada
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